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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 26 Men, 100m Medley Open
03/11/2018 - 12:04 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DUDAS, Daniel 96 Iron Swim Team 54.06 805 Q
50m: 25.39 25.39 100m: 54.06 28.67

2. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 57.06 685 Q
50m: 25.92 25.92 100m: 57.06 31.14

3. OGRETIR, Berkay Omer 98 Turkey 57.80 659 Q
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 57.80 30.83

4. TSANKOV, Tsanko 87 Olimp 57.89 655 Q
50m: 26.01 26.01 100m: 57.89 31.88

5. TURAN, Furkan 97 ISTANBUL ENKA SPOR KULUeBUe 57.99 652 Q
50m: 26.18 26.18 100m: 57.99 31.81

6. CHOUCHAR, Ramzy 97 Algeria 58.26 643 Q
50m: 26.93 26.93 100m: 58.26 31.33

7. SIMON, Andrei 97 Universitatea Cluj 58.55 634 Q
50m: 26.51 26.51 100m: 58.55 32.04

8. STAN, Leon 02 CSM Bucuresti 58.79 626 Q
50m: 24.86 24.86 100m: 58.79 33.93

9. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 59.48 604 Q
50m: 26.02 26.02 100m: 59.48 33.46

10. POYRAZ, Tuncer 00 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 59.55 602 Q
50m: 27.68 27.68 100m: 59.55 31.87

11. PATURCA, Vlad 99 CSM Bucuresti 59.63 600 Q
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 59.63 32.66

12. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 1:00.27 581 Q
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:00.27 31.63

13. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.32 579 Q
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 1:00.32 33.02

14. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:00.52 574 Q
50m: 27.74 27.74 100m: 1:00.52 32.78

15. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 1:00.59 572 Q
50m: 27.32 27.32 100m: 1:00.59 33.27

16. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 SWC Orion 1:00.75 567 Q
50m: 27.64 27.64 100m: 1:00.75 33.11

17. MURESAN, Bogdan 96 Universitatea Cluj 1:01.04 559 R
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:01.04 31.62

18. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 1:01.05 559 R
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 1:01.05 33.21

19. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:01.23 554
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 1:01.23 32.96

20. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:01.32 551
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 1:01.32 33.24

21. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:01.47 547
50m: 27.56 27.56 100m: 1:01.47 33.91

22. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.71 541
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 1:01.71 34.06
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 26, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:01.79 539
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:01.79 32.96

24. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:01.90 536
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:01.90 32.76

25. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:02.40 523
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:02.40 32.74

26. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 1:02.44 522
50m: 27.63 27.63 100m: 1:02.44 34.81

27. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:03.17 504
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:03.17 34.38

28. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 1:03.25 502
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 1:03.25 34.77

29. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:03.26 502
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 1:03.26 34.60

30. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 1:03.30 501
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:03.30 34.04

31. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:03.76 490
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:03.76 34.43

VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.76 490
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 1:03.76 35.30

33. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 1:04.01 485
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:04.01 33.23

34. CARAVAN, Bogdan Andrei 01 C.S.S. Resita 1:04.09 483
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:04.09 35.23

35. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 1:04.21 480
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:04.21 35.17

36. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 F.Y.R. Macedonia 1:04.23 480
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:04.23 34.06

37. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Velika Kikinda 1:04.31 478
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:04.31 35.59

38. SZLOBODNYIK, David 03 Dunaferr DVSI 1:04.32 478
50m: 28.92 28.92 100m: 1:04.32 35.40

39. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:04.36 477
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:04.36 33.33

40. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 1:04.83 467
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:04.83 33.47

41. DULAC, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:04.92 465
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:04.92 34.69

42. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:04.96 464
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:04.96 34.65

43. TAN, Nazli 01 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:05.08 461
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:05.08 35.76

44. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:05.19 459
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:05.19 35.35

45. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Novi Sad 1:05.38 455
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:05.38 35.17
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 26, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

45. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 1:05.38 455
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:05.38 34.48

47. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna - Sarajevo 1:05.69 448
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:05.69 36.12

48. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.86 445
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:05.86 35.60

49. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 1:05.89 444
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:05.89 35.89

50. BASSOTTO, Cristian 01 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:05.94 443
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:05.94 34.66

51. KAAN, Yilmaz 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:06.29 436
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:06.29 35.89

52. ROCCO, Giosue' 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:06.42 434
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:06.42 36.30

53. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Novi Sad 1:06.58 431
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:06.58 34.78

54. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 1:06.68 429
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:06.68 36.96

55. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.75 427
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:06.75 35.14

56. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 1:06.87 425
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:06.87 35.22

57. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 1:07.32 417
50m: 31.32 31.32 100m: 1:07.32 36.00

58. JRINCA, Bogdan 01 C.S.S. Resita 1:07.41 415
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:07.41 36.18

59. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 1:07.61 411
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:07.61 37.34

60. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.64 411
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:07.64 34.32

61. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.72 409
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:07.72 37.22

62. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Novi Sad 1:08.06 403
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:08.06 36.20

63. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Polet 1:08.08 403
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:08.08 36.13

64. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.41 397
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:08.41 37.19

65. IVLJANIN, Milos 95 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.19 384
50m: 31.02 31.02 100m: 1:09.19 38.17

66. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 1:09.30 382
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:09.30 38.08

67. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:09.53 378
50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:09.53 38.92

68. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 1:09.56 378
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:09.56 37.59
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 26, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

69. FARA, CAsian 02 C.S.S. Resita 1:09.69 376
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:09.69 37.80

70. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 1:09.70 375
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:09.70 36.65

71. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 1:10.28 366
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:10.28 38.25

72. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.29 366
50m: 31.45 31.45 100m: 1:10.29 38.84

73. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 SC Dinamo 1:10.54 362
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:10.54 38.09

74. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:10.97 356
50m: 32.26 32.26 100m: 1:10.97 38.71

MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 1:10.97 356
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:10.97 38.88

76. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 1:11.48 348
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:11.48 38.40

77. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.67 345
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:11.67 38.96

78. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:12.13 339
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:12.13 39.77

79. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:12.37 335
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:12.37 38.80

80. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:12.51 333
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:12.51 38.87

81. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.97 327
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:12.97 38.35

82. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 1:13.14 325
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:13.14 39.30

83. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.33 322
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:13.33 37.86

84. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.41 321
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:13.41 38.42

85. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:13.50 320
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:13.50 38.28

86. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 SC Dinamo 1:14.00 314
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:14.00 38.79

87. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:14.38 309
50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:14.38 41.40

88. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:14.54 307
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:14.54 40.63

89. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 1:14.74 304
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:14.74 38.88

90. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 1:14.79 304
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:14.79 39.01

91. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 1:14.85 303
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:14.85 41.06
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 26, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

92. MARTIC, Bojan 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:14.92 302
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:14.92 40.83

93. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Novi Sad 1:14.98 301
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:14.98 40.50

94. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:16.44 284
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:16.44 40.75

95. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Novi Sad 1:16.87 280
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:16.87 41.62

96. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Novi Sad 1:17.48 273
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:17.48 40.99

97. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:17.96 268
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:17.96 40.82

98. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.22 265
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:18.22 43.66

99. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.54 262
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:18.54 41.95

100. MRGIC, Nikola 05 Vracar 1:18.90 259
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:18.90 43.66

101. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.93 258
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:18.93 42.49

102. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:19.28 255
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:19.28 42.78

103. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 1:19.51 253
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:19.51 41.92

104. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 1:19.52 253
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:19.52 42.32

105. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Proleter 1:20.20 246
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:20.20 42.68

106. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.12 238
50m: 38.72 38.72 100m: 1:21.12 42.40

107. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:22.37 227
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:22.37 47.13

108. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 1:23.91 215
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:23.91 44.75

109. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:25.68 202
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:25.68 46.05

110. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 1:26.33 197
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:26.33 45.30

111. GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Viking 1:27.82 187
50m: 41.32 41.32 100m: 1:27.82 46.50

112. VASIC, Dusan 06 Marlin 1:28.68 182
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:28.68 47.37

113. NENADIC, Kosta 08 Proleter 1:30.22 173
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:30.22 47.40

114. NEDIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:31.93 163
50m: 42.66 42.66 100m: 1:31.93 49.27
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 26, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

115. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 1:32.53 160
50m: 42.48 42.48 100m: 1:32.53 50.05

116. GRUJIC, Luka 07 Proleter 1:32.60 160
50m: 19.84 19.84 100m: 1:32.60 1:12.76

117. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 1:32.96 158
50m: 41.95 41.95 100m: 1:32.96 51.01

118. CORDAS, Marko 06 Proleter 1:34.81 149
50m: 45.10 45.10 100m: 1:34.81 49.71

119. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:34.83 149
50m: 45.75 45.75 100m: 1:34.83 49.08

120. STRBAC, Srdjan 08 Proleter 1:37.08 139
50m: 47.46 47.46 100m: 1:37.08 49.62

121. JOVANOV, MArko 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:43.36 115
50m: 49.12 49.12 100m: 1:43.36 54.24

DSQ BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.45
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:08.45 35.91

DSQ PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.27
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:11.27 38.84

DSQ MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 1:28.95
50m: 44.17 44.17 100m: 1:28.95 44.78

DSQ JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:38.91
50m: 44.29 44.29 100m: 1:38.91 54.62

DNF SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar

15 - 16 years

1. STAN, Leon 02 CSM Bucuresti 58.79 626 Q
50m: 24.86 24.86 100m: 58.79 33.93

2. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:00.52 574 Q
50m: 27.74 27.74 100m: 1:00.52 32.78

3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:01.23 554
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 1:01.23 32.96

4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:01.47 547
50m: 27.56 27.56 100m: 1:01.47 33.91

5. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.71 541
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 1:01.71 34.06

6. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:01.79 539
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:01.79 32.96

7. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 1:02.44 522
50m: 27.63 27.63 100m: 1:02.44 34.81

8. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:03.17 504
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:03.17 34.38

9. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 1:03.25 502
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 1:03.25 34.77

10. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 1:03.30 501
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:03.30 34.04

11. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:03.76 490
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:03.76 34.43
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Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 26, Boys, 100m Medley, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

12. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 1:04.21 480
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:04.21 35.17

13. SZLOBODNYIK, David 03 Dunaferr DVSI 1:04.32 478
50m: 28.92 28.92 100m: 1:04.32 35.40

14. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 1:04.83 467
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:04.83 33.47

15. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Novi Sad 1:05.38 455
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:05.38 35.17

16. KAAN, Yilmaz 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:06.29 436
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:06.29 35.89

17. ROCCO, Giosue' 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:06.42 434
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:06.42 36.30

18. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Novi Sad 1:06.58 431
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:06.58 34.78

19. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 1:06.68 429
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:06.68 36.96

20. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.75 427
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:06.75 35.14

21. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 1:06.87 425
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:06.87 35.22

22. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 1:07.61 411
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:07.61 37.34

23. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.64 411
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:07.64 34.32

24. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.72 409
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:07.72 37.22

25. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 1:09.56 378
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:09.56 37.59

26. FARA, CAsian 02 C.S.S. Resita 1:09.69 376
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:09.69 37.80

27. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:10.97 356
50m: 32.26 32.26 100m: 1:10.97 38.71

MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 1:10.97 356
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:10.97 38.88

29. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:12.13 339
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:12.13 39.77

30. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:12.51 333
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:12.51 38.87

31. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.41 321
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:13.41 38.42

32. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 1:14.74 304
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:14.74 38.88

33. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 1:14.85 303
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:14.85 41.06

34. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Novi Sad 1:16.87 280
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:16.87 41.62
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 26, Boys, 100m Medley, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

35. GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Viking 1:27.82 187
50m: 41.32 41.32 100m: 1:27.82 46.50

DSQ BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.45
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:08.45 35.91

DNF SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar

14 years and younger

1. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:01.32 551
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 1:01.32 33.24

2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:03.26 502
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 1:03.26 34.60

3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 F.Y.R. Macedonia 1:04.23 480
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:04.23 34.06

4. DULAC, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:04.92 465
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:04.92 34.69

5. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:04.96 464
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:04.96 34.65

6. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:05.19 459
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:05.19 35.35

7. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 1:05.38 455
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:05.38 34.48

8. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna - Sarajevo 1:05.69 448
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:05.69 36.12

9. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.86 445
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:05.86 35.60

10. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 1:05.89 444
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:05.89 35.89

11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 1:07.32 417
50m: 31.32 31.32 100m: 1:07.32 36.00

12. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Polet 1:08.08 403
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:08.08 36.13

13. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.41 397
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:08.41 37.19

14. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:09.53 378
50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:09.53 38.92

15. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 1:09.70 375
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:09.70 36.65

16. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.29 366
50m: 31.45 31.45 100m: 1:10.29 38.84

17. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 SC Dinamo 1:10.54 362
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:10.54 38.09

18. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 1:11.48 348
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:11.48 38.40

19. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.67 345
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:11.67 38.96

20. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:12.37 335
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:12.37 38.80
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 26, Boys, 100m Medley, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.97 327
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:12.97 38.35

22. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 1:13.14 325
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:13.14 39.30

23. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.33 322
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:13.33 37.86

24. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:13.50 320
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:13.50 38.28

25. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 SC Dinamo 1:14.00 314
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:14.00 38.79

26. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:14.38 309
50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:14.38 41.40

27. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:14.54 307
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:14.54 40.63

28. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 1:14.79 304
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:14.79 39.01

29. MARTIC, Bojan 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:14.92 302
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:14.92 40.83

30. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Novi Sad 1:14.98 301
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:14.98 40.50

31. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:16.44 284
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:16.44 40.75

32. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Novi Sad 1:17.48 273
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:17.48 40.99

33. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:17.96 268
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:17.96 40.82

34. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.22 265
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:18.22 43.66

35. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.54 262
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:18.54 41.95

36. MRGIC, Nikola 05 Vracar 1:18.90 259
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:18.90 43.66

37. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.93 258
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:18.93 42.49

38. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:19.28 255
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:19.28 42.78

39. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 1:19.51 253
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:19.51 41.92

40. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 1:19.52 253
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:19.52 42.32

41. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Proleter 1:20.20 246
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:20.20 42.68

42. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.12 238
50m: 38.72 38.72 100m: 1:21.12 42.40

43. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:22.37 227
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:22.37 47.13
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 26, Boys, 100m Medley, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

44. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 1:23.91 215
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:23.91 44.75

45. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:25.68 202
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:25.68 46.05

46. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 1:26.33 197
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:26.33 45.30

47. VASIC, Dusan 06 Marlin 1:28.68 182
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:28.68 47.37

48. NENADIC, Kosta 08 Proleter 1:30.22 173
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:30.22 47.40

49. NEDIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:31.93 163
50m: 42.66 42.66 100m: 1:31.93 49.27

50. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 1:32.53 160
50m: 42.48 42.48 100m: 1:32.53 50.05

51. GRUJIC, Luka 07 Proleter 1:32.60 160
50m: 19.84 19.84 100m: 1:32.60 1:12.76

52. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 1:32.96 158
50m: 41.95 41.95 100m: 1:32.96 51.01

53. CORDAS, Marko 06 Proleter 1:34.81 149
50m: 45.10 45.10 100m: 1:34.81 49.71

54. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:34.83 149
50m: 45.75 45.75 100m: 1:34.83 49.08

55. STRBAC, Srdjan 08 Proleter 1:37.08 139
50m: 47.46 47.46 100m: 1:37.08 49.62

56. JOVANOV, MArko 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:43.36 115
50m: 49.12 49.12 100m: 1:43.36 54.24

DSQ PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.27
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:11.27 38.84

DSQ MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 1:28.95
50m: 44.17 44.17 100m: 1:28.95 44.78

DSQ JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:38.91
50m: 44.29 44.29 100m: 1:38.91 54.62


